Bus

Bus L481c* L481c*_Atzeneta d'Albaida - Ontinyent Go to website

Direction Route schedule
C. Pastor. 2 — C. Daniel Gil. 25 C. Pastor. 2 — C. Daniel Gil. 25
11 stops Monday 11:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:02
C. Pastor. 2

Wednesday 11:02
Av. Albaida. 10

Thursday 11:02
Av. Fora Fora - Renfe

Friday 11:02
Av. La Fira, s.n
C. Delicies, 5 front Saturday 09:30
C. Vall d Albaida. 37 Sunday 09:30
Nou Hospital Ontinyent

Route info
Av. Comte de Torrefiel. 53 Direction: C. Pastor. 2

Stops: 11

Av. Francisco Cerda. 28
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

Av. d Albaida. 32 front

413 3 - i
Maontaverper=
7
s
P

!

C. Daniel Gil. 25

Alelo de Malferit

415 Bufali f
416 4

415 4 Belgida

| el Falornar

carricc

43

Agres

Alfafara " @ 0penStreetMap contributors

B | 481c* — L481c*_Atzeneta d'Albaida - Ontinyent BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L481c-963358521-4241915174
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L481c-963358521-4241915174
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L481c-963358521-4241915174

Direction Route schedule

Av. 2 de maig. 4 — C. Alacant. 27 Av. 2 de maig. 4 — C. Alacant. 27
11 stops Monday 10:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:20
Av. 2 de maig. 4

Wednesday 10:20
Av. 2 de mayo. 142

Thursday 10:20
Nou Hospital Ontinyent

Friday 10:20
Av. Comte de Torrefiel. 53
Av. L Aimaig. 87 front Saturday 15:10
C. Vall d Albaida. 37 front Sunday 15:10
C. Creueta (Rotonda) )

Route info
Av. Fora Fora - Renfe Direction: Av. 2 de maig. 4

Stops: 11

Av. La Fira, s.n
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

Av. Albaida. 10 front

C. Alacant. 27

L481c* Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ontinyent

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L481c-963358521-4241915174

